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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

No

BackName

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

17

18

CAN7 - Canakkale Bolge

DENL1 - Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK

ERZ1 - Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK

IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK

ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

KAYS5 - Kayseri Bolge

BUR - Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu

AKS1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu

ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

ANKS - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

CAN3 - Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu

IST1 - Demka Okculuk

IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu

KMN - Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu

KST1 - Gsimk

YLV1 - Yalova Genclik Hizmetleri SK

KST5 - Kastamonu Bolge

MAN2 - Il Emniyet Polis Gucu

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A

MARAS Serdar Bortay
AKDAG Aykut
KORKMAZ Bulent

KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan

BACAK Ahmet
YAKALI Samet Can

HANCI Hasan Basri
OZKAN Omer Cihat
SULUMER Erol

AYGAN Erdogan
TANDOGAN Baris

BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan

KOCKAR Ayhan
ERKUS Emre
DURUKAN Bugrahan

DERNEKLI Furkan
YUCE Evren
DAVARCI Ali

YAZICI Goker Ahmet
GUNEL Huseyin
KESER Mustafa

ARAZ Suleyman
DEMIR Oguzhan
YAVUZ Muammer

BASKURT Taner
BASBUG Aydin
DAG Hakan Umut

KAPLAN Ibrahim
GULLUOGLU Ismail
GARIP Mert

CAN Sabri
KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri
ALTINTAS Goksel

CAGIRAN Evren
CAN Bahadir
DAL Meic

ALICI Ozgur Can
ERKUT Sercan
SAGLAM Sakir

TKDEMIR A. Turgut
OZKAN Ahmet
KOZAN H. Huseyin

COMEZ Emre
DEMIR Cagatay
CINGOZ Ulas

ORUC Furkan
ILBAN Yigitalp
ILERI Kubilay

SEN Taha Yasin
YUZBASIOGLU Fatih
CIKRIKCI Ali

AVCU Yanki
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B EROL Ahmet
18C YUKSEL Kadir
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